
School/Division Name Liaison E-Mail Submitted By

Chief Information Security 

Officer

Chief Privacy Officer

Warner School S-Dave Garcia david.garcia@rochester.edu Dave Garcia S-Julie Myers

Advancement S-Walter Fitch walter.fitch@rochester.edu Joe Meister S-Julie Myers

Central Administration & 

Finance

S-Jason Pickup jason.pickup@rochester.edu Ron Paprocki S-Julie Myers

Eastman Institute for Oral 

Health

S-Tom Venner

P-Jane Devries

Tom_Venner@urmc.rochester.edu

Jane_Devries@urmc.rochester.edu

Mike/Pat S-Mike Pinch

P-Pat Beato

Eastman School of Music S-Jake Cebula jcebula@esm.rochester.edu Michele Gibson S-Julie Myers

General Counsel S-Rick Crummins richard.crummins@rochester.edu S-Julie Myers

Institutional Resources S-Tammy Lancy tammy.lancy@rochester.edu Doug Phillips S-Julie Myers

Laboratory for Laser 

Energetics 

S-Alex Ryskin arys@lle.rochester.edu S-Julie Myers

River Campus Libraries S-Cynthia Carlton ccarlton@library.rochester.edu Susan Gibbons S-Julie Myers

Memorial Art Gallery S- Jackie Forbes jforbes@mag.rochester.edu Grant Holcomb S-Julie Myers

Primary Care Network S-Shaun DeMartinis

P-Sheri Flynn

Shaun_DeMartinis@urmc.rochester.edu 

Sheri_Flynn@URMC.Rochester.edu

Mike/Pat S-Mike Pinch

P-Pat Beato

Provost’s Office S-Vini Falciano vfalciano@admin.rochester.edu Peter Lennie S-Julie Myers

Arts, Sciences and 

Engineering

S- Devarajulu Ravichandran devarajulu.ravichandran@rochester.edu Peter Lennie S-Julie Myers

School of Nursing S-Anjan Bagchee/Brian Harrington

P-Diane Healy/Brian Harrington

Anjan_Bagchee@urmc.rochester.edu

Diane_Healy@urmc.rochester.edu

Mike/Pat S-Mike Pinch

P-Pat Beato

School of Medicine and 

Dentistry

S-Anjan Bagchee

P-Diane Healy

Anjan_Bagchee@urmc.rochester.edu

Diane_Healy@urmc.rochester.edu

Mike/Pat S-Mike Pinch

P-Pat Beato

Simon School of Business S-Alex Nakonechnyi alex.nakonechnyi@simon.rochester.edu Mark Zupan S-Julie Myers

Strong Memorial Hospital 

and UR Medical Faculty 

Group

S-Rob Schrack

P-Patty Keane

Rob_Schrack@urmc.rochester.edu

Patty_Keane@urmc.rochester.edu

Mike/Pat S-Mike Pinch

P-Pat Beato

University Communications S-Dawn Wendt dawn.wendt@rochester.edu Bill Murphy S-Julie Myers

Security Liaison Model Matrix
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